Working stroke
Working stroke
Return stroke
Return stroke
Air Saving Valve
Pressure valve
Flow valve
0

Pressure Valve         Flow Valve
Series ASR/Series ASQ
How to Order
AS
ASP
ASN
AQ
ASV
AK
VCHC
ASS
KE
TMH
ASR
ASQ
P581-ASRASQ.qxd  10.10.27 6:13 PM  Page 4
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Pressure Valve: Series ASR
Type Free flow
mm2
Controlled flow
mm2
ASR430F-02-06S(-F20)
ASR430F-02-08S(-F20)
ASR430F-02-10S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-06S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-08S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-10S(-F20)
ASR530F-02-12S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-06S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-08S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-10S(-F20)
ASR530F-03-12S(-F20)
ASR630F-03-10S(-F20)
ASR630F-03-12S(-F20)
ASR630F-04-10S(-F20)
ASR630F-04-12S(-F20)